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MOANA 2 

 

 

 

After receiving an unexpected call from 
her wayfinding ancestors, Moana, joined 
by Maui and a brand-new crew of 
unlikely seafarers, must journey to the 
far seas of Oceania and into dangerous, 
long-lost waters for an adventure. 
 
Rated PG (Mild themes), 100 mins 

Fri 03 Jan 
Fri 03 Jan 
Sat 04 Jan 
Sun 05 Jan 
Wed 08 Jan 
Wed 08 Jan 
 
Sat 11 Jan 
Sun 12 Jan 
 
Fri 17 Jan 
 
Sun 02 Feb 

10.30am 
1.30pm 
2.00pm 
1.00pm 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
 
2.00pm 
4.00pm 
 
10.30am 
 
4.00pm 

 
 

SONIC THE HEDGEHOG 3 

 

 

Sonic, Knuckles, and Tails reunite against 
a powerful new adversary, Shadow, a 
mysterious villain with powers unlike 
anything they have faced before. With 
their abilities outmatched in every way, 
Team Sonic must seek out an unlikely 
alliance in hopes of stopping Shadow and 
protecting the planet. 
 
Rated PG (Mild science fiction themes, 
action violence and coarse language), 
110 mins 

Thu 23 Jan 
Thu 23 Jan 
Fri 24 Jan 
Sat 25 Jan 
Wed 29 Jan 
Wed 29 Jan 
 
Thu 30 Jan 
Fri 31 Jan 
Sat 01 Feb 
Sun 02 Feb 

10.30am 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
5.00pm 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 
10.30am 
2.00pm 
1.00pm 

 
  



 

PADDINGTON IN PERU 

 

 

 

Paddington travels to Peru to visit his 
beloved Aunt Lucy, who now resides at 
the Home for Retired Bears. With the 
Brown Family in tow, a thrilling 
adventure ensues when a mystery 
plunges them into an unexpected 
journey through the Amazon rainforest 
and up to the mountain peaks of Peru. 
 
Rated PG (Mild themes), 106 mins 

Thu 16 Jan 
Thu 16 Jan 
Fri 17 Jan 
Sat 18 Jan 
Sun 19 Jan 
Wed 22 Jan 
Wed 22 Jan 
 
Sat 25 Jan 
 
Fri 31 Jan 
Sat 01 Feb 

10.30am 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
5.00pm 
1.00pm 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
 
2.00pm 
 
1.30pm 
5.00pm 

 
 

MUFASA: THE LION KING 

 

 

 

Mufasa, an orphaned cub lost and alone, 
meets a sympathetic lion named Taka, 
the heir to a royal bloodline. The chance 
meeting sets in motion an expansive 
journey of a group of misfits searching 
for their destiny. 
 
Rated PG (Mild themes and violence), 
118 mins 

Thu 09 Jan 
Fri 10 Jan 
Fri 10 Jan 
Sat 11 Jan 
Sun 12 Jan 
Wed 15 Jan 
Wed 15 Jan 
 
Sat 18 Jan 
Sun 19 Jan 
 
Fri 24 Jan 

1.30pm 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
5.00pm 
1.00pm 
10.30am 
1.30pm 
 
2.00pm 
4.00pm 
 
10.30am 

 
  



 

WICKED  

 

 

Misunderstood because of her green 
skin, a young woman named Elphaba 
forges an unlikely but profound 
friendship with Galinda, a student with 
an unflinching desire for popularity. 
Following an encounter with the Wizard 
of Oz, their relationship soon reaches a 
crossroad as their lives begin to take very 
different paths. 
 
Rated PG (Mild themes), 160 mins 

Sat 04 Jan 
Sun 05 Jan 

5.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
 
 
 

COMING SOON! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 


